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Rank Name Country
1 Petitcollin Florian FRA
2 Fort Yohan FRA
3 Montavon Christian SUI
4 Cossaro Giorgio ITA
5 Pallazzi Matteo ITA
6 Gumanita Adrian MOL
7 Maragna Thomas ITA
8 Delfino Federico ITA
9 Caron Fabien FRA
9 Ivanov Philip AUT
9 Borromeo Luca ITA
9 Balistreri Nicolo ITA
13 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
13 Brivio Savio ITA
15 Galliani Luca ITA
15 Priego Borrego Cesar ESP
17 Santos Bruno POR
17 Martinati Samuele ITA
17 Brun Stefano ITA
17 Hunt Edward CAN
17 Gelmi Dennis ITA
17 Escalante Ricardo CHI
17 Picco Cristian ITA
17 Roveran Davide ITA
25 Beretta Alexandre IRL

G1 Rank
RED 1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1
YELLOW 16 Gumanita Adrian MOL 2
GREEN 17 Santos Bruno POR 3
BLUE 32 0 0

G2 Rank
RED 8 Caron Fabien FRA 1
YELLOW 9 Beretta Alexandre IRL 4

IIDA-WSX Skate-cross

Peschiera Del Garda, Italy
21-22 July 2018

Final Ranking Skate-Cross MEN

1st Round

 World Championships 2018
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GREEN 24 Martinati Samuele ITA 3
BLUE 25 Galliani Luca ITA 2

G3 Rank
RED 5 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 1
YELLOW 12 Ivanov Philip AUT 2
GREEN 21 Brun Stefano ITA 3
BLUE 28 0 0

G4 Rank
RED 4 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 1
YELLOW 13 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 2
GREEN 20 Hunt Edward CAN 3
BLUE 29 0 0

G5 Rank
RED 3 Montavon Christian SUI 1
YELLOW 14 Gelmi Dennis ITA 3
GREEN 19 Brivio Savio ITA 2
BLUE 30 0 0

G6 Rank
RED 6 Borromeo Luca ITA 1
YELLOW 11 Maragna Thomas ITA 2
GREEN 22 Escalante Ricardo CHI 3
BLUE 27 0 0

G7 Rank
RED 7 Priego Borrego Cesar ESP 1
YELLOW 10 Delfino Federico ITA 2
GREEN 23 Picco Cristian ITA 3
BLUE 26 0 0

G8 Rank
RED 2 Fort Yohan FRA 1
YELLOW 15 Roveran Davide ITA 3
GREEN 18 Balistreri Nicolo ITA 2
BLUE 31 0 0

QF1 Rank
RED G1 #1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1
YELLOW G2 #1 Caron Fabien FRA 3
GREEN G2 #2 Galliani Luca ITA DNF
BLUE G1 #2 Gumanita Adrian MOL 2

QF2 Rank
RED G4 #1 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 1
YELLOW G3 #1 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 2
GREEN G3 #2 Ivanov Philip AUT 3
BLUE G4 #2 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 4

QF3 Rank
RED G5 #1 Montavon Christian SUI 1
YELLOW G6 #1 Borromeo Luca ITA 3
GREEN G6 #2 Maragna Thomas ITA 2
BLUE G5 #2 Brivio Savio ITA 4

QF4 Rank
RED G8 #1 Fort Yohan FRA 1
YELLOW G7 #1 Priego Borrego Cesar ESP DNF
GREEN G7 #2 Delfino Federico ITA 2
BLUE G8 #2 Balistreri Nicolo ITA 3

Quarter Finals
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SF1 Rank
RED QF1 #1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1
YELLOW QF2 #1 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 2
GREEN QF2 #2 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 3
BLUE QF1 #2 Gumanita Adrian MOL 4

SF2 Rank
RED QF4 #1 Fort Yohan FRA 1
YELLOW QF3 #1 Montavon Christian SUI 2
GREEN QF3 #2 Maragna Thomas ITA 3
BLUE QF4 #2 Delfino Federico ITA DNF

Final Rank
RED SF1#1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1
YELLOW SF2#1 Fort Yohan FRA 2
GREEN SF2#2 Montavon Christian SUI 3
BLUE SF1#2 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 4

Co-Final Rank
RED SF1#3 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 1
YELLOW SF2#3 Maragna Thomas ITA 3
GREEN SF2#4 Delfino Federico ITA DNS
BLUE SF1#4 Gumanita Adrian MOL 2

Finals

Semi Finals


